6 nov.

13 nov.

20 nov.

27 nov.

4 déc.

11 déc.

18 déc.

mer. 23/12

mer. 30/12

8 janv.

15 janv.

22 janv.

29 janv.

Laitages
chévre

Laitages
vache

Miel

Pain

Porc

Volaille

Agrumes

Chataignes
Noix

5 févr.

12 févr.

19 féwr.

26 févr.

4 mars

11 mars

18 mars

25 mars

1 avr.

8 avr.

15 avr.

22 avr.

29 avr.

Laitages
chévre

Laitages
vache

Miel

Pain

Porc

Volaille

Agrumes
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